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Service Information for Selihot through Yom Kippur 

Selihot - Saturday, September 28, 2024

Concert followed by refreshments
Havdalah & Selihot Service 

8:00 PM In-Person

Erev Rosh Hashanah - Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

Rosh Hashanah Day 1 - Thursday, October 3, 2024 

SERVICE/PROGRAM TIME LOCATION

In-Person/StreamSpot 6:30 PM Evening Services 

Shaharit 8:30 AM 

In-Person/StreamSpot 

In-Person/StreamSpot 

Torah Service approx 9:30 AM 

Minhah & Ma’ariv 6:00 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Meadowbrook Creek 5:00 PM Tashlikh 

Yom Kippur - Saturday, October 12, 2024 

Shaharit 9:00 AM 

In-Person/StreamSpot 

In-Person/StreamSpot 

Yizkor

Torah Service  

approx 11:30 AM 

approx 10:30 AM 

In-Person/StreamSpot 

Martyrology 5:15 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Shofar 7:05 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Musaf approx 12:00 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Minha 3:45 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Ne’ilah 5:45 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Ma’ariv & Havdalah 7:10 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Kol Nidre - Friday, October 11, 2024 

Cemetery Service - Sunday, October 6, 2024 

Cemetery Service 11:00 AM Adath Yeshurun Cemetery 

Kol Nidre Service 6:00 PM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Rosh Hashanah Day 2 - Friday, October 4, 2024 

Shaharit 8:30 AM In-Person/StreamSpot 

Torah Service 

Blessing of the Newborns

approx 9:30 AM 

end of services

In-Person/StreamSpot 

In-Person/StreamSpot 

Kabbalat Shabbat/Ma'ariv 5:30 PM Zoom 

Candle Lighting Times 

Rosh Hashanah Day 1 
Wednesday, October 2

6:25 PM 

Rosh Hashanah Day 2 
Thursday, October 3

7:23 PM 

Shabbat Shuvah
Friday, October 4

 6:21 PM 

Kol Nidre
Friday, October 11 

6:09 PM 

Havdalah/Break Fast
Saturday, October 12 

7:08 PM 

Sukkot Day 1 
Wednesday, October 16 

6:01 PM 

Sukkot Day 2 
Thursday, October 17 

6:49 PM 

Shabbat Hol HaMoed
Friday, October 18 

5:58 pm 

Shemini Atzeret 
Wednesday, October 23 

5:50 PM 

Shabbat

Thursday, October 24

Friday, October 25

6:49 PM 

5:47 PM 

Simhat Torah


